42
43
44
45

46
47
48

49
50
51

Bib#

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" 5000 Meter Run ****

Name

6494
6577
6497
6434
6668
6457
6578
6716
6576
6656
6652
6667
6581
6720
6646
6526
6599
6513
6496
6510
6714
6606
6559
6724
6575
6718
6574
6603
6665
6660
6506
6456
6661
6580
6602
6717
6551
6648
6561
6555
6557
6508
6644
6439
6654
6514
6512
6723
6527
6449
6523
6658
6564
6455
6662
6505
6532
6503
6573
6562
6452
6601
6715

Anthony Anderson
Kody Radtke
Aaron Carr
Colin Koss

Axel Treinen
Tanner Moris
Noah Schulze
Ben Nichols
Mitchell Popp
Alex Miller
Bryan Lemmer
Jordan Straub
Noah Weber
Hunter Ricklefs
Charlie Brimacombe
Ty Heuer
Bridger Flory
Isaiah Winowiski
J.J, Burrill
Michael Steinke
Josh Kurth
Robert Ritchie
Treven Oberg
Andrew Vehlow
Matt McGill
David Richetto
Max Lurvey
Tyler Kolassa
Nick Schmitt
Cody Potter
Jonathan Mulder
Bradley Mihalko
Lucas Ratanawong
Ben Tilley
Markus Johnson
Jack Oosterhuis
Ethan Bares
Bennett Gassner
Jacob Romang
Drake Hirte
Nathan Koch
Ryan Poehnelt
Reece Barber
Cody Urbans
Teagan Maier
Trevor Zunker
Kyle Vangalder
Garrett Songer
Spencer Huettl
Drew Boney

Zach Dinkelman
Jovan Parks
Mark Thompson
Tanner Marvin
Max Romang
Peyton Molling
Austin Townsend
Deion Matthies
Alex Fluegel
Tom Seliger
Austin Kalkofen
Reuben Guzik
Tony Lewis

Hodag CC Invitational
Rhinelander High School
Rhinelander, WI
August 27, 2015

Yr Team Time Pace

12 D. C. Everest 16:59.0 5:28
12 Northland Pines 17:29.6 5:38
12 D. C. Everest 17:41.0 5:42
12 Antigo 17:42.0 5:42
11 Wausau East 18:07.7 b5:51
11 Crandon 18:20.4 5:55
12 Northland Pines 18:30.5 5:58
12 Wausau West 18:42.9 6:02
10 Northland Pines 18:44.4 6:02
12 Wausau East 18:55.0 6:06
12 Wausau East 18:55.4 6:06
10 Wausau East 18:55.7 6:06
11 Northland Pines 19:10.1 6:11
11 Wausau West 19:13.8 6:12
10 Wausau East 19:14.7 6:12
11 Laona-Wabeno 19:15.0 6:12
09 Rhinelander 19:16.4 6:13
09 D. C. Everest 19:22.1 6:15
11 D. C. Everest 19:33.8 6:18
12 D. C. Everest 19:34.3 6:18
12 Wausau West 19:37.7 6:20
11 Rhinelander 19:48.4 6:23
11 Merrill 19:52.8 6:24
10 Wausau West 19:54.1 6:25
10 Northland Pines 19:54.1 6:25
12 Wausau West 19:55.5 6:25
09 Northland Pines 19:57.3 6:26
11 Rhinelander 20:12.2 6:31
10 Wausau East 20:15.6 6:32
10 Wausau East 20:17.4 6:32
10 D. C. Everest 20:18.4 6:33
11 Crandon 20:18.5 6:33
11 Wausau East 20:25.1 6:35
09 Northland Pines 20:34.6 6:38
10 Rhinelander 20:36.7 6:39
10 Wausau West 20:41.9 6:40
09 Merrill 20:52.4 6:44
09 Wausau East 20:54.8 6:44
10 Merrill 20:56.8 6:45
11 Merrill 20:56.9 6:45
11 Merrill 21:02.6 6:47
12 D. C. Everest 21:03.1 6:47
09 Wausau East 21:03.2 6:47
10 Antigo 21:03.5 6:47
10 Wausau East 21:08.5 6:49
10 D. C. Everest 21:15.6 6:51
11 D. C. Everest 21:21.5 6:53
12 Wausau West 21:23.8 6:54
10 Laona-Wabeno 21:25.1 6:54
09 Crandon 21:39.9 6:59
12 Laona-Wabeno 21:53.0 7:03
11 Wausau East 21:54.0 7:03
10 Merrill 21:54.8 7:04
10 Crandon 21:58.2 7:05
09 Wausau East 21:59.6 7:05
11 D. C. Everest 21:59.7 7:05
12 Laona-Wabeno 22:06.3 7:07
12 D. C. Everest 22:16.9 7:11
12 Northland Pines 22:25.5 7:14
12 Merrill 22:27.1 7:14
11 Crandon 22:29.9 7:15
10 Rhinelander 22:31.2 7:15
10 Wausau West 22:32.4 7:16



53
54
55
56

57
58

59

60
61

62
63

Hodag CC Invitational
Rhinelander High School
Rhinelander, WI
August 27, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" 5000 Meter Run ****

Bib# Name Yr Team Time Pace

6655 Jeremy Meerstein 11 Wausau East 22:34.5 7:16
6435 Nick Marshall 10 Antigo 22:52.5 7:22
6645 Joseph Boutain 09 Wausau East 22:53.5 7:23
6710 Matthew Gajewski 11 Wausau West 22:53.6 7:23
6558 Stephen Koch 09 Merrill 22:54.1 7:23
6501 Dylan Lincoln 10 D. C. Everest 23:15.9 7:30
6498 Sam Hagedorn 09 D. C. Everest 23:20.1 7:31
6511 Devin Stowell 10 D. C. Everest 23:22.1 7:32
6647 Sam Crispell 10 Wausau East 23:27.8 7:34
6450 Trevor Hauser 10 Crandon 23:29.2 7:34
6650 Gunnar Kostka 12 Wausau East 23:36.7 7:36
6529 Anthony Mischo 12 Laona-Wabeno 23:44.8 7:39
6663 Connor Rowe 12 Wausau East 23:49.7 7:41
6579 Luciano Svetnicka 09 Northland Pines 24:05.6 7:46
6604 Andrew Padgett 11 Rhinelander 24:09.8 7:47
6524 Noah Exferd 12 Laona-Wabeno 24:14.8 7:49
6605 David Peterson 10 Rhinelander 24:14.8 7:49
6436 Jared McFarland 09 Antigo 24:15.3 7:49
6556 Logan Humphrey 10 Merrill 24:16.3 7:49
6659 Huxley Patten 09 Wausau East 24:26.0 7:52
6458 Greg Wilson 12 Crandon 24:27.4 7:53
6721 Drew Schoch 10 Wausau West 24:44.3 7:58
6552 Dountae Degner 12 Merrill 24:47.8 7:59
6712 Harrison Greene 11 Wausau West 24:53.6 8:01
6563 Trever Stadler 11 Merrill 25:00.0 8:03
6495 Quentin Blair 09 D. C. Everest 25:29.9 8:13
6649 Isaac Guerink 09 Wausau East 25:30.2 8:13
6453 Ryan Kalkofen 09 Crandon 25:49.3 8:19
6653 Nate Lenar 12 Wausau East 26:14.6 8:27
6499 Jacob Haugstad 11 D. C. Everest 26:19.2 8:29
6502 Dan Magnuson 10 D. C. Everest 27:12.9 8:46
6438 Mark Seidl 10 Antigo 27:37.4 8:54
6614 Eric Scheuer 10 Three Lakes 27:46.7 8:57
6433 Michael Hickey 10 Antigo 27:51.3 8:58
6664 Aaron Russow 12 Wausau East 27:56.9 9:00
6454 Andrew Lehman 12 Crandon 29:20.7 9:27
6530 William Rabe 10 Laona-Wabeno 29:24.0 9:28
6607 Alex Schwab 10 Rhinelander 29:35.8 9:32
6437 Grant Meeks 09 Antigo 30:12.3 9:44
6528 Aiden Lowery 09 Laona-Wabeno 30:50.6 9:56
6722 Payton Schroeder 12 Wausau West 31:32.3 10:10
6531 Josh Stefanski 09 Laona-Wabeno 33:40.8 10:51
6553 David Genrich 09 Merrill 34:36.2 11:09
6711 Trenton Gerdes 09 Wausau West 34:56.6 11:15



Hodag CC Invitational
Rhinelander High School

Rhinelander, WI
August 27, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

***x* Boys"™ Team Score ****

(18:49.7 94:08.5 1:07.0)

1. 53 Wausau East

1 5 Axel Treinen 11 18:07.7

2 10 Alex Miller 12 18:55.0

3 11 Bryan Lemmer 12 18:55.4

4 12 Jordan Straub 10 18:55.7

5 15 Charlie Brimacombe 10 19:14.7

6 ( 29) Nick Schmitt 10 20:15.6

7 ( 30) Cody Potter 10 20:17.4

2. 56 Northland Pines (18:45.8
1 2 Kody Radtke 12 17:29.6

2 7 Noah Schulze 12 18:30.5

3 9 Mitchell Popp 10 18:44.4

4 13 Noah Weber 11 19:10.1

5 25 Matt McGill 10 19:54.1

6 ( 27) Max Lurvey 09 19:57.3

7 ( 33) Ben Tilley 09 20:34.6

3. 61 D. C. Everest (18:38.1
1 1 Anthony Anderson 12 16:59.0

2 3 Aaron Carr 12 17:41.0

3 18 Isaiah Winowiski 09 19:22.1

4 19 J.J, Burrill 11 19:33.8

5 20 Michael Steinke 12 19:34.3

6 ( 31) Jonathan Mulder 10 20:18.4

7 ( 40) Ryan Poehnelt 12 21:03.1

4. 93 Wausau West (19:28.8
1 8 Ben Nichols 12 18:42.9

2 14 Hunter Ricklefs 11 19:13.8

3 21 Josh Kurth 12 19:37.7

4 24 Andrew Vehlow 10 19:54.1

5 26 David Richetto 12 19:55.5

6 ( 35) Jack Oosterhuis 10 20:41.9

7 ( 42) Garrett Songer 12 21:23.8

5. 152 Rhinelander (20:29.0
1 17 Bridger Flory 09 19:16.4

2 22 Robert Ritchie 11 19:48.4

3 28 Tyler Kolassa 11 20:12.2

4 34 Markus Johnson 10 20:36.7

5 51 Reuben Guzik 10 22:31.2

6 ( 55) Andrew Padgett 11 24:09.8

7 ( 57) David Peterson 10 24:14.8

93:48.7 2:24.5)

93:10.2 2:35.3)

97:24.0 1:12.6)

102:24.9 3:14.8)



Hodag CC Invitational
Rhinelander High School
Rhinelander, Wi
August 27, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

***x* Boys"™ Team Score ****

6. 173 Merrill (20:44.3 103:41.5 1:09.8)
1 23 Treven Oberg 11 19:52.8
2 36 Ethan Bares 09 20:52.4
3 37 Jacob Romang 10 20:56.8
4 38 Drake Hirte 11 20:56.9
5 39 Nathan Koch 11 21:02.6
6 ( 46) Mark Thompson 10 21:54.8
7 ( 49) Tom Seliger 12 22:27.1
7. 179 Crandon (20:57.4 104:46.9 4:09.5)
1 6 Tanner Moris 11 18:20.4
2 32 Bradley Mihalko 11 20:18.5
3 44 Drew Boney 09 21:39.9
4 47 Tanner Marvin 10 21:58.2
5 50 Austin Kalkofen 11 22:29.9
6 ( 53) Trevor Hauser 10 23:29.2
7 ( 59) Greg Wilson 12 24:27.4
8. 206 Laona-Wabeno (21:40.9 108:24.2 4:29.8)
1 16 Ty Heuer 11 19:15.0
2 43 Spencer Huettl 10 21:25.1
3 45 Zach Dinkelman 12 21:53.0
4 48 Austin Townsend 12 22:06.3
5 54 Anthony Mischo 12 23:44.8
6 ( 56) Noah Exferd 12 24:14.8
7 ( 62) William Rabe 10 29:24.0
9. 215 Antigo (22:42.2 113:30.7 9:55.4)
1 4 Colin Koss 12 17:42.0
2 41 Cody Urbans 10 21:03.5
3 52 Nick Marshall 10 22:52.5
4 58 Jared McFarland 09 24:15.3
5 60 Mark Seidl 10 27:37.4
6 ( 61) Michael Hickey 10 27:51.3
7 ( 63) Grant Meeks 09 30:12.3



